
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA DANCE SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 19 JUNE, 2017
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 2U David Guetta Feat. Justin Bieber1 UMA/WAR 0190295783426
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SYMPHONY

MAMA

NO PROMISES

STAY

KNOW NO BETTER

SLIDE

FAKE MAGIC

YOU DON'T KNOW ME

CALL ON ME - RYAN RIBACK REMIX

ROLLIN

CLOSER

TOUCH ME

ROCKABYE

PARIS

CHAMELEON

NEVER BE LIKE YOU

SOLO DANCE

LOVE$ICK

LET ME LOVE YOU

Clean Bandit Feat. Zara Larsson

Jonas Blue Feat. William Singe

Cheat Codes Feat. Demi Lovato

Zedd Feat. Alessia Cara

Major Lazer Feat. Travis Scott, Camila Ca…

Calvin Harris Feat. Frank Ocean & Migos

Peking Duk & AlunaGeorge

Jax Jones Feat. Raye

Starley

Calvin Harris Feat. Future & Khalid

The Chainsmokers Feat. Halsey

Starley

Clean Bandit Feat. Sean Paul & Anne-Marie

The Chainsmokers

Pnau

Flume Feat. Kai

Martin Jensen

Mura Masa Feat. A$ap Rocky

DJ Snake Feat. Justin Bieber
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190295832780

00602557662511

190295820091

US-UM7-17-00736

190295781606

G0100036903282

G010003730644W

5735719

4795582

G0100037318264

G010003574255S

5771280

190295887728

G0100036663354

5728112

FCL160

G010003632506A
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